
HAFFKINE BIO PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
(Procurement Cell)

Tel No.022-24150628
E-mail- md@vaccinehaffkine.com

Acharya Donde Marg, Parel, Mumbai 400 012 ( INDIA)

TENDER NOTICE

Date:- 05.07.20'18

Ref:- Tender No .283,285,287,288,291,292 1

HBPCUPC/EquipmenV201 8-1 9.

Managing Director, (Procurement Cell), Haffkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd., Mumbai
invites tenders in two envelope systems from eligible bidders for purchase of equipmenuinstruments for
various Govemment Medical Colleges and Hospitals in Maharashtra.

For detailed Informatlon, the interested bidders may visit the website https://mahatenders.gov.in

For e{endering help/ informatlon, please contacl.
Website: - https://mahatenders.gov.in
Contact No.'l800-233-7315,91-7878107985, +91-7878107986,+ 91-7878001972 and +91-7878007973
Email - eproc.support@maharashtra.gov.in

(Dr.Shri Kumbhar)
I Manager,

Haffkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd.,
(Procurement Cell), Mumbai

Sr.

No.

Tender
No.

Name of Tender
Item

Period of
sale &

preparation
of bid

Date of
pr*bid

Date of Bid
Submission

Date of Bid
Closing

Bid
0pening

1 E-283 Co2 Laser

From

12.07.2018
10.00 am to
31.07.2018

up to 14.00
pm hrs.

'19.07.2018

at 11.00 am
(BiddeE

have to
submit their

queries

through
email on or

before

17.07.2018
5.00 pm.)

From
12.07.2018
10.00 am to
31.07.2018

up to 14.00
pm hrs.

31.07.2018

at 14.01

hrs.

02.08.2018

at 14.05

hrs.onwards

2 E-285 Advanced
Laparoscopy Set

3 E-287 Assorted Surgical
lnstrument with
Golden Handle Set

4 Central Station for
tcu
Ophthalmic
Microscope

b E-292 Auto Refractometer
with Keratometer

E-288

I E-291


